Topper's Report
Monday, July 22, 2024

# of Head Sold: 444

DATE / TIME: Monday, July 22, 2024 1:11 pm Page 1 of 5
BRED STOCK
City State Description HCT AvgWt Price
HILLMAN MN RED SOLID MOUTH
1 1570 2,200.00 H
HILLMAN MN RED SOLID MOUTH
1 1455 1,950.00 H
FORESTON MN BWF HEIFER
1 940 1,900.00 H
CALVES
City State Description HCT AvgWt Price
HILLMAN MN HOL BULL
1 285 825.00 H
PIERZ MN HOL HEIFER
14 179 800.00 H
BOWLUS MN BLK BULL
2 120 800.00 H
PIERZ MN BLK MIX
4 96 735.00 H
LONG PRAIRIE MN XBRD BULL
2 152 710.00 H
PIERZ MN XBRD MIX
2 102 700.00 H
LONG PRAIRIE MN XBRD HEIFER
2 155 675.00 H
LITTLE FALLS MN HOL BULL
1 100 650.00 H
LITTLE FALLS MN HOL BULL
2 112 500.00 H
PIERZ MN XBRD HEIFER
1 90 475.00 H
PIERZ MN HOL BULL
1 100 450.00 H
PIERZ MN HOL BULL
1 90 425.00 H
PIERZ MN HOL BULL
1 95 400.00 H
SAUK RAPIDS MN HOL BULL
7 91 400.00 H
FATS
City State Description HCT AvgWt Price
ROYALTON MN BLK HEIFER
1 820 199.00 C
SAUK RAPIDS MN BLK STEER

1 1410 197.50 C
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FEEDERS

State Description
MN XBRD STEER
MN XBRD HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN XBRD STEER
MN XBRD STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BWF BULL
MN BLK STEER
GOATS
State Description
MN BILLY
MN MIX
HOGS
State Description
MN SLAUGHTER
MN SLAUGHTER
MN SLAUGHTER
MN SLAUGHTER
MN FEEDER
MN SLAUGHTER
PAIRS
State Description
MN RED SHARP SOLID
MN BLK SHARP SOLID
BLK
SL
State Description

7 362
10 346
1 670
4 666
1 460
1 740
1 795
1 870
2 847

3 261
3 261
4 220
4 237
2 135
1 250
HCT  AvgWt
1 1370
1 1130
1 1035
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